


 Manchow Soup

Spice Lemon & Coriander
Clear Lemon Broth, Curnchy Veggies & Coriander Roots

160

160

199

199

Som Tam Veg Salad 

Som Tam Chicken Salad

Classical Thai Salad with Raw Papaya, Carrot, Beans with Spicy Flavor Sweet 
and Sour Dressing 

Classical Thai Salad with Sliced Chicken, Vegetables with Spicy Flavor Sweet 
and Sour Dressing 

Grilled Chicken Salad & Lettuce 
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Onion, Garlic Relish 

DIM SUMS ( 6 Pcs ) & BAO

Pan Seared Red Lotus Flour Dim Sums Stuffed with Vegetables Served with Chef Specials Dips

Chopped Veggies, Aromatic Broth, Tofu, Burnt Garlic

Sweet Corn
Sweet Corn Cream, Corn Seeds, Cubes Veggies

160 199

Hot & Sour Pot Soup
Spicy Thick, Chilli Oil

160 199

Tom Yum
Thai Spice Clear Broth, Kaffir Lime Leaves, Glass Noodles

190 220

Khow Suey
Classical Thai Thick Soup Flavored with Curry, Coconut, Vegetable & Noodles

245 310

Sichuan Gyoza 

Pan Seared Red Lotus Dim Sums Stuffed with Assorted Mushrooms Served with Chef Special Dips

Wild Mushroom Gyoza

Starch Flour Steamed Dim Sums Stuffed with Multi Mushroom

Trio Mushroom

Starch Flour Steamed Dim Sums Stuffed with Chef's Secret Spiced Broccoli

Spicy Broccoli

Starch Flour Steamed Dim Sums Stuffed with Ginger & Chilli Oil Flavvored Chicken

Chicken Chilli Oil

Pan Seared Red Lotus Dim Sums Stuffed with Smoked Chicken Served with Chef's Special Dips

Smoked Chicken Gyoza

245

299

265

199

215

225

199

235

245



Crispy Veggies, Crunchy Tanuki with Chef Special Mayo

Vegetarian Version of the famous California Roll of Cucumber, 
Carrot & Creamy Cheese

Chef Special Crispy Shiitake Mushroom, Cucumber, Spicy Mayo

Crispy Tempura Asparagus, Tanuki, Spicy Mayo

Avocado, Cream Cheese, Roasted Sesame Seed, Plain Mayo

Spicy Crispy Mushroom 
Crispy Tempura Mushroom, Cucumber, Spicy Mayo

Chicken Katsu Sushi
Smoked Chicken, Cucumber, House Special Katsu Sauce, Spicy Mayo

Teriyaki Chicken Roll Sushi
Crispy Chicken, Cucumber, Homemade Teriyaki Sauce, Spicy Mayo

California Roll 
Crab, Avocado, Plain Mayo

Classic Prawn Tempura
Our Signature Sushi with Tempura Prawn, Cucumber, Tanuki, Spicy Mayo

Starch Flour Steamed Dim Sums Stuffed with Peppery Chicken with Black Pepper Sauce

Chicken Black Pepper

380
Starch Flour Steamed Dim Sums Stuffed with Spicy Prawns

Spicy Prawn Dumplings

BBQ Chicken Bao

4 Pcs of Close Bao Stuffed with Three Types of Mushroom Served with Chef's Special Dips

Multiple Mushroom Bao

Smoked Chicken Open Bao 

4 Pcs of Close Bao Stuffed with Five Spice House Special Chicken Flavored with Chef's Special Dips

3 Pcs of Open Bao Stuffed with Tempura Fried Crispy Chicken, Cucumber, Green Lettuce
Topped with Chef's Special Spicy Mayo

585

515

599

615

465

535

565

675

699

265

299

265

315

235

275

285

345

365

299

265

305

315

245 475



Futomaki Sushi
Delightful Seafood Combination of Prawn Tempura, Crab, English Cucumber, Lettuce 

Dynamite Special 
Chef Special Sushi Made up of Fried Prawn, Creamy Crab, Roasted Sesame

Grilled Chicken Sushi
Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Chef Special Mayo

Smoked Salmon Sushi
Smoked Salmon, Cucumber, Wasabi Mayo

475 890

Chilli Potato
Homemade Crispy Potato Fingers Tossed in Homemade Chilli Sauce

Veg Manchurian Dry

Chilli Paneer Dry 
Crispy Fried Paneer, Three Peppers, Scallion Tossed in Spicy Chilli Sauce

Lotus Stem Honey Chilli 
Crispy Friend Lotus Root Tossed in Honey And Smoked Chilli

Tofu Salt & Pepper 
Dry Preparation of Chef's Special Crispy Tofu Tossed with Peppers And Spring Onion

Crispy Honey Garlic Chicken 
Crispy Finger Cut Chicken Breast, Tossed in Spicy Sweet & Sour Sauce, Garnished 
With Roasted Sesame Seed And Burnt Garlic

Sichuan Mala Chicken 
Dry Preparation of Soft and Juicy Diced Chicken Breast, Tossed with Red Chilli
and Smoky Sichuan Pepper

Basil Spicy Thai Chicken
Fresh Thai Herbs, Sliced Chicken Breast, Fresh Red Chilli 
with Basil Spicy Sauce

Chilli Oil Basa
Crispy Sliced Basa Fish, Three Peppers, Tossed in Chilli Oil Sauce

Beijing Style Prawns 
Dry Preparation of Chef's Special Crispy Prawn Tossed with 
Black Bean and Spring Onion

655

599

475

225

255

399

275

399

385

399

399

515

499

335

305

245

Deep Fried 10 Balls of Crunchy Vegetables Tossed in Assortment of Sauce And Flavor's



Asian Green Vegetables 
Assorted Seasonal Green Vegetables in Homemade White Garlic Sauce

Chilli Paneer Gravy 
Crispy Cottage Cheese in Chef's Special Spicy Chilli Sauce

Vegetable Manchurian Gravy 
10 Pieces of Mix Vegetable Ball, Ginger, Garlic, Onion in Soya Chilli Sauce

Mapo Tofu
Tofu And Vegetables In Chilli Black Bean Sauce

Chicken in Black Pepper Sauce
Shallow Fried Sliced Chicken Breast with Three Peppers Mixed in 
Black Pepper Sauce

Chicken Manchurian 
Diced Soft Chicken Breast, Ginger, Garlic in Soya Chilli Sauce

Classic Chilli Chicken Gravy 
Soft and Juicy Chicken Thigh in Chilli Sauce

Kung Pao Chicken 
Shallow Fried Diced Chicken Breast in Homemade 
Kung Pao Sauce Topped Wtih Cashewnuts

Sliced Lamb in Black Pepper Sauce
Sliced Shallow Fried Lamb Tossed in Shousi WU Special Black Pepper Sauce

Stir Fried Basa in Soya Ginger Sauce
Stir Fried Basa Fish Tossed With Assorted Vegetable In Soya Ginger Sauce

Prawn in Hot Garlic Sauce
8 Pieces of Prawn in Traditional Hot Garlic Sauce

Hong Kong Chilli Prawn 
8 Pieces of Shallow Fried Prawns In Soya Ginger Chilli Sauce Topped 
With Roasted Peanuts

Thai Lemon River sole 
Steamed River Sole with Vegetables In Lemon Butter Sauce

Chicken Drum Sticks 
5 Pieces of Crispy Batter Fried Chicken Drum Sticks Tossed in 
Chef's Special Hot Garlic Sauce

315

315

415

285

415

455

425

425

425

555

535

515

515

845

435

Assorted Vegetables in Oyster Sauce
Multi Vegetable Oyster Chilli Sauce



RICE AND NOODLES Veg Egg Chicken

FRIED RICE

CHILLI GARLIC RICE

HAKKA NOODLES

CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES

KIMCHI STICKY FRIED RICE

349 399

399

ASSORTED VEGETABLES

TOFU

CHICKEN

STICKY RICE 

UDON NOODLE

BUTTER GARLIC NOODLE

BUTTER GARLIC RICE

BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

CHILLI BLACK BEAN SAUCE

SPICY GARLIC SAUCE 

SOBA NOODLE

SOYA GINGER CHILLI SAUCE

BUTTER GARLIC SAUCE 

325
335
305
305

285
295
275
275

255
265
245
255

PAD THAI NOODLES                                                                 

475
515

525

365

 PRAWN                                                                                                      555

365
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