

SOUPS	Veg	Non Veg
Manchow Soup Chopped Veggies, Aromatic Broth, Tofu, Burnt Garlic	160	199
Spice Lemon & Coriander Clear Lemon Broth, Curnchy Veggies & Coriander Roots	160	199
Sweet Corn Sweet Corn Cream, Corn Seeds, Cubes Veggies	160	199
Hot & Sour Pot Soup Spicy Thick, Chilli Oil	160	199
Tom Yum Thai Spice Clear Broth, Kaffir Lime Leaves, Glass Noodles	190	220
Khow Suey Classical Thai Thick Soup Flavored with Curry, Coconut, Vegetable & Noodles	245	310
SALADS		
Som Tam Veg Salad Classical Thai Salad with Raw Papaya, Carrot, Beans with Spicy Flavor Sv and Sour Dressing	veet	245
Som Tam Chicken Salad Classical Thai Salad with Sliced Chicken, Vegetables with Spicy Flavor Sw and Sour Dressing	veet	299
Grilled Chicken Salad & Lettuce Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Onion, Garlic Relish		265
DIM SUMS (6 Pcs) & BAO		
Sichuan Gyoza Pan Seared Red Lotus Flour Dim Sums Stuffed with Vegetables Served with	n Chef Spe	199 ecials Dips
Wild Mushroom Gyoza Pan Seared Red Lotus Dim Sums Stuffed with Assorted Mushrooms Served	with Che	215 Special Dips
Trio Mushroom Starch Flour Steamed Dim Sums Stuffed with Multi Mushroom		225
Spicy Broccoli Starch Flour Steamed Dim Sums Stuffed with Chef's Secret Spiced Broccoli		199
Chicken Chilli Oil Starch Flour Steamed Dim Sums Stuffed with Ginger & Chilli Oil Flavvored Co	Chicken	235
Smoked Chicken Gyoza Pan Seared Red Lotus Dim Sums Stuffed with Smoked Chicken Served with	n Chef's S _l	245 pecial Dips

Kindly inform our associates in case of any allergies to any ingredients or product

Chicken Black Pepper Starch Flour Steamed Dim Sums Stuffed with Peppery Chicken with Black	ack Pepper Sauc	265
Spicy Prawn Dumplings Starch Flour Steamed Dim Sums Stuffed with Spicy Prawns		380
BBQ Chicken Bao 4 Pcs of Close Bao Stuffed with Five Spice House Special Chicken Flavor	ed with Chef's Sp	299 ecial Dips
Multiple Mushroom Bao 4 Pcs of Close Bao Stuffed with Three Types of Mushroom Served with	Chef's Special L	265 Dips
Smoked Chicken Open Bao 3 Pcs of Open Bao Stuffed with Tempura Fried Crispy Chicken, Cucumber Topped with Chef's Special Spicy Mayo	r, Green Lettuce	315
SIGNATURE SUSHI		
● Veg	4 Pcs	8 Pcs
Crunchy Vegetables With Tanuki Crispy Veggies, Crunchy Tanuki with Chef Special Mayo	235	465
California Veg Sushi Vegetarian Version of the famous California Roll of Cucumber, Carrot & Creamy Cheese	275	535
Crispy Spicy Shiitake Chef Special Crispy Shiitake Mushroom, Cucumber, Spicy Mayo	285	565
Asparagus Tempura Crispy Tempura Asparagus, Tanuki, Spicy Mayo	345	675
Avocado Cream Cheese Avocado, Cream Cheese, Roasted Sesame Seed, Plain Mayo	365	699
Spicy Crispy Mushroom Crispy Tempura Mushroom, Cucumber, Spicy Mayo	245	475
Non-Veg	4 Pcs	8 Pcs
Chicken Katsu Sushi Smoked Chicken, Cucumber, House Special Katsu Sauce, Spicy Mayo	299	585
Teriyaki Chicken Roll Sushi Crispy Chicken, Cucumber, Homemade Teriyaki Sauce, Spicy Mayo	265	515
California Roll Crab, Avocado, Plain Mayo	305	599
Classic Prawn Tempura Our Signature Sushi with Tempura Prawn, Cucumber, Tanuki, Spicy Mayo	315	615

Futomaki Sushi Delightful Seafood Combination of Prawn Tempura, Crab, English Cucumber, Lettuce	335	655
Dynamite Special Chef Special Sushi Made up of Fried Prawn, Creamy Crab, Roasted Sesame	305	599
Grilled Chicken Sushi Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Chef Special Mayo	245	475
Smoked Salmon Sushi Smoked Salmon, Cucumber, Wasabi Mayo	475	890
APPETIZERS		
Veg		
Chilli Potato Homemade Crispy Potato Fingers Tossed in Homemade Chilli Sauce		225
Veg Manchurian Dry Deep Fried 10 Balls of Crunchy Vegetables Tossed in Assortment of Sauce And F	-lavor's	255
Chilli Paneer Dry Crispy Fried Paneer, Three Peppers, Scallion Tossed in Spicy Chilli Sauce		399
Lotus Stem Honey Chilli Crispy Friend Lotus Root Tossed in Honey And Smoked Chilli		275
Tofu Salt & Pepper Dry Preparation of Chef's Special Crispy Tofu Tossed with Peppers And Spring C	nion	399
Non-Veg		
Crispy Honey Garlic Chicken Crispy Finger Cut Chicken Breast, Tossed in Spicy Sweet & Sour Sauce, Garnish With Roasted Sesame Seed And Burnt Garlic	ned	385
Sichuan Mala Chicken Dry Preparation of Soft and Juicy Diced Chicken Breast, Tossed with Red Chilli and Smoky Sichuan Pepper		399
Basil Spicy Thai Chicken Fresh Thai Herbs, Sliced Chicken Breast, Fresh Red Chilli with Basil Spicy Sauce		399
Chilli Oil Basa Crispy Sliced Basa Fish, Three Peppers, Tossed in Chilli Oil Sauce		515
Beijing Style Prawns Dry Preparation of Chef's Special Crispy Prawn Tossed with Black Bean and Spring Onion		499

Chicken Drum Sticks 5 Pieces of Crispy Batter Fried Chicken Drum Sticks Tossed in Chef's Special Hot Garlic Sauce	435
FROM THE WOK	
• Veg	
Multi Vegetable Oyster Chilli Sauce Assorted Vegetables in Oyster Sauce	315
Asian Green Vegetables Assorted Seasonal Green Vegetables in Homemade White Garlic Sauce	315
Chilli Paneer Gravy Crispy Cottage Cheese in Chef's Special Spicy Chilli Sauce	415
Vegetable Manchurian Gravy 10 Pieces of Mix Vegetable Ball, Ginger, Garlic, Onion in Soya Chilli Sauce	285
Mapo Tofu Tofu And Vegetables In Chilli Black Bean Sauce	415
Non-Veg	
Classic Chilli Chicken Gravy Soft and Juicy Chicken Thigh in Chilli Sauce	455
Kung Pao Chicken Shallow Fried Diced Chicken Breast in Homemade Kung Pao Sauce Topped Wtih Cashewnuts	425
Chicken in Black Pepper Sauce Shallow Fried Sliced Chicken Breast with Three Peppers Mixed in Black Pepper Sauce	425
Chicken Manchurian Diced Soft Chicken Breast, Ginger, Garlic in Soya Chilli Sauce	425
Sliced Lamb in Black Pepper Sauce Sliced Shallow Fried Lamb Tossed in Shousi WU Special Black Pepper Sauce	555
Stir Fried Basa in Soya Ginger Sauce Stir Fried Basa Fish Tossed With Assorted Vegetable In Soya Ginger Sauce	535
Prawn in Hot Garlic Sauce 8 Pieces of Prawn in Traditional Hot Garlic Sauce	515
Hong Kong Chilli Prawn 8 Pieces of Shallow Fried Prawns In Soya Ginger Chilli Sauce Topped With Roasted Peanuts	515
Thai Lemon River sole Steamed River Sole with Vegetables In Lemon Butter Sauce	845

RICE AND NOODLES	Veg	Egg	Chicken
FRIED RICE	255	285	325
CHILLI GARLIC RICE	265	295	335
HAKKA NOODLES	245	275	305
CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES	255	275	305
PAD THAI NOODLES	349	365	399
KIMCHI STICKY FRIED RICE	365		399

BIBIMBAP MAKE YOUR OWN HOT STONE BOWL

• Veg	
ASSORTED VEGETABLES	475
TOFU	515
Non-Veg	
CHICKEN	525
PRAWN	555

Rice - Noodles (Choose Any One)

STICKY RICE

UDON NOODLE

SOBA NOODLE

BUTTER GARLIC NOODLE

BUTTER GARLIC RICE

Curry And Sauce (Choose Any One)

BLACK PEPPER SAUCE
CHILLI BLACK BEAN SAUCE
SPICY GARLIC SAUCE
SOYA GINGER CHILLI SAUCE
BUTTER GARLIC SAUCE

